
Gap size

1
9

,4
0

14,70

F

87654321

1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

F

5 6 7 8

Original: DIN A4

Sheet 1 of 1

Dimensions: mm

Titel:

drawn

appr.

MJ

Rev.
Index

Revision
code

Date Name

GF15.12.2015

14.12.2015

Drawing Number:

ZN-BL151092

a Neuerstellung 14.12.2015 MJ
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